
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: University of Houston-Downtown Division: Men's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Navy Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

2310
3748
8027
2397
1888
3175
6455
3896
7069
9288
8631
1695
1150
1527
7484
1858
2301
9770
4599
6983
1003
8839
2897
1833
3094

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

2 Jeffrey Vazquez
3 Kaleb Lujano

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

1 Ricardo Contreras

Jorge Mendoza
5 Sebastian Martinez
4

6 David Carlon
7 Julio Morales
8 Giovanni Sanchez
9 Rodolfo Reyes

13 Carlos Flores

10
11 Jose Sanchez

Itunu Daramola

12 Nelson Hurtado

22 Leo Werner

14 Julio Galvan 
15 Jose Saldana
16 Emiliano Piceno

18 Oziel Castillo
19
20 Francisco Saldana

Jose Abzun

21 Edgar Sigaran

23 Alfredo Gutierrez
24 Francisco Mokuy
25 David Castillo

17 Eric Velasquez

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

Asst Coach Sean Ojo
Head Coach Thompson Antwi


	UHD

