FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: **10/2/2019**

School Na	ame: Un	liversity of Houston-Down	itown	Division:	Men's
Uniform Colors		Home: White	Away: N	lavy	Match #:
Referee Initials	Jersey #	Name	Student ID# (Last four numbers)	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
	1	Ricardo Contreras	2310		
	2	Jeffrey Vazquez	3748		
	3	Kaleb Lujano	8027		
	4	Jorge Mendoza	2397		
	5	Sebastian Martinez	1888		
	6	David Carlon	3175		
	7	Julio Morales	6455		
	8	Giovanni Sanchez	3896		
	9	Rodolfo Reyes	7069		
	10	Itunu Daramola	9288		
	11	Jose Sanchez	8631		
	12	Nelson Hurtado	1695		
	13	Carlos Flores	1150		
	14	Julio Galvan	1527		
	15	Jose Saldana	7484		
	16	Emiliano Piceno	1858		
	17	Eric Velasquez	2301		
	18	Oziel Castillo	9770		
	19	Jose Abzun	4599		
	20	Francisco Saldana	6983		
	21	Edgar Sigaran	1003		
	22	Leo Werner	8839		
	23	Alfredo Gutierrez	2897		
	24	Francisco Mokuy	1833		
	25	David Castillo	3094		
	Head Coach	Thompson Antwi			
	Asst Coach	Sean Ojo			
	Asst Coach				
			TOTAL		
I certify to in this m				xt to my initials by the crified the players:	heir name on this roster appeared
Name of center referee:				Name of assist.	referee:
Name of assist. referee:					official:
Additiona	ıl Commen	ts:			

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO 713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT. For further information call 713-221-8229.